Optical Fiber Inspector
Ascentac OFI400
One-touch Fast Capture, Analyze and Grade the Fiber End-face Real-time Image and
Quickly Obtain a Reliable Pass/Fail Result
Ascentac FiberGo OFI400 Series, Optical Fiber Inspector, is used to inspect
the cleanliness of fiber-optic connector end-faces before attaching them to
equipment or patch panels. The poor optical signal performance and potential
equipment damage can be avoided.

Main unit, Carrying bag, Shoulder strap, Software support,
One-year warranty
Ordering Information
Operating System
01 : Android
02 : IOS
OFI 01-00400 + A1-05 X 00
Note : 1. Incl. tips 2.5-PC-M, SC-PC-F, FC-PC-F, LC-PC-M/F
2.If you require both operating systems, please place the order with OFI 01-00400 + A1-
05100 + A1-05200.
Option
Android USB Cable
A0-00302 Micro USB to Micro USB
A0-00303 Micro USB to USB-C
IOS USB Cable
A0-00304 Micro USB to Lightning
Tips
A0-00401 SC-PC- M
A0-00402 SC-PC- F
A0-00403 SC-APC- M
A0-00404 SC-APC- F
A0-00405 ST-PC- M
A0-00406 ST-PC- F
A0-00407 FC-PC- M
A0-00408 FC-PC- F
A0-00409 FC-APC- M
A0-00410 FC-APC- F
A0-00411 LC-PC- M
A0-00412 LC-PC- F
A0-00413 LC-APC- M
A0-00414 LC-APC- F
A0-00415 MU-PC- M
A0-00416 MU-PC- F
A0-00417 E2000-PC- M
A0-00418 E2000-PC- F
A0-00419 E2000-APC- M
A0-00420 E2000-APC- F
A0-00421 MT-RJ- M
A0-00422 MT-RJ- F
A0-00423 MPO-PC- F
A0-00424 MPO-APC- F
A0-00425 2.5-PC- M
A0-00426 LC-PC- M/F
A0-00427 SC-APC- M/F & FC-APC- M
USB Power Adapter
A0-00401 US Plug
A0-00402 EU Plug
A0-00403 UK Plug
A0-00404 AU plug
USB Cable
A0-00401 USB-A to Micro USB
Fiber-optic Patch Cord
A0-00601 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00602 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00603 Single Mode 9/125--SC/UPC to ST/UPC--2m
A0-00604 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/UPC--2m
A0-00605 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to LC/UPC--2m
A0-00606 Single Mode 9/125--SC/APC to SC/APC--2m
A0-00607 Single Mode 9/125--FC/UPC to FC/UPC--2m
OFI400 | 06
Option
Adapter Cleaning Sticks - 100 pcs/box
02-0A110 1.25mm without ESD (Electro-Static Discharge)